G.N. 2101

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
deregistered upon the date of the publication of this Gazette Notice. The undermentioned
companies are accordingly dissolved on deregistration:—

1993019

1770507
1089641
0016589
0398857
1895938
2122868
0653333
1258085
0758925
1902577
0493434
1152247
1968174
1513033
1709093
0277979
1040821
1177769
1151859

1158448

1151864

1170937

20 add 1 International Shopping TV Club Company Limited

2T Agency Limited

4 YAAH ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED

Al EXECUTIVE SERVICES LIMITED

ACME STAR INVESTMENT LIMITED

ADMIRAL VISION BULKS SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
ADMIRATION GROUP LIMITED

ADVANCE INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATION LIMITED
AKVILEGIA CORPORATION LIMITED

AMPLE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ANYA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

APT SATELLITE TELEWELL LIMITED

ASIANET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Amelie Group Limited

Artway Capital Holding Investment Limited

B&A Business Limited

BADGENEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BAMAK COMPANY LIMITED

BEST TREND LOGISTICS LIMITED

BIOMAX GREEN ENERGY (GUANGZHOU) INVESTMENT
LIMITED

BIOMAX GREEN ENERGY (GUANGZHOU) SERVICES
INVESTMENT LIMITED

BIOMAX GREEN ENERGY (NANJING) INVESTMENT LIMITED

BIOMAX GREEN ENERGY (SHENZHEN) INVESTMENT LIMITED
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16642717
1015941
1896379
1511006
1137673
0992013
1339508

1806953
0079481
1462470
1900522
2156007
0937235
1843708
1370068
1937298
2182430
0353889
1123361
2100337

0049837
0810896
1133185
2142874
0726997

2269247
1293811
1923269
1020509
1746572
1849484
0947646

BST JINSU ENERGY LIMITED

BUENA VISITA TRADING LIMITED
BioEngine Investment Holding Limited
CENTURY GRAND HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHAMP CROWN INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHERRY GLOBAL LIMITED

CHINA ACADEMY FOR SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

CHINA HIGH GROWTH GROUP LIMITED

CHING CHOW MACHINE MANUFACTORY LIMITED
CO-FIRST LIMITED

COLTOP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

COMERCIAL LA ESTRELLA DE MAIQUETIA LIMITED
CORNES TECHNOLOGY TRADING LIMITED
COUNTSCAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CREATIVE INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CS Asia Trading Limited

Callnex Asia Limited

DAY NOMINEES LIMITED

DELUXE VICTORY HOLDINGS LIMITED

DIANTONG COMMUNICATE GROUP (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

DODWELL (KOREA) LIMITED

DOMUS ACCENTS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
DRAGON SMART ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
Diamond Juice Limited

Digital SMATV and Security System Association (DSSA) Limited

Dragon Concepts Holdings Limited

EAGLE BONUS LIMITED

EARN SKY (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

EAST CENTRUM (HONG KONG) PTE LIMITED
EASTERN HARVEST CORPORATION LIMITED

EASY WEALTH INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
ELEGANT EAGLE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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2153167
0882204

0741931
1601428
1716897
1626897
1696281
0971608
1771308
0471935
1156948
0276223
0444676
2015597
1839911
0971600
1750529
1425450
1735276
2031641
0800120
1128111
1409830
2081531
0705737
2061924
0998926
2235793
0301647
1911766
1867965
1951026
1045225

ELITE CENTURY MANAGEMENT CO LIMITED
EMIR (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL FASHION LIMITED

EMTY COMPANY LIMITED

EVER JOIN POWER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
En Luxe Company Limited

Euramation Limited

FABULOUSINSPIRATION CO., LIMITED
FAMOUS WEALTH LIMITED

FASHION BABY MEDIA GROUP LIMITED
FINE SCENE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

FLOOKY LIMITED

FLUTTERBY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FOREVER PROPERTY LIMITED

FORTUNATE PEACE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FOSHAN YINGHUANG FOOD & DRINK LIMITED
FRIEND WEALTH LIMITED

FRIENDLY VIEW LIMITED

FUTURE SCHOOL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Fun City Company Limited

Future Message Corporate Limited

GAINABLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GARMON & BOZZETTO FAR EAST LIMITED
GLAMSMILE VENEER CLINIC LIMITED
GLOBAL AMPLE LIMITED

GLOBAL IDEA LIMITED

GLORY HOPE INC LIMITED

GOLD FINE PROPERTIES LIMITED

GOLDEN RICH INTERNATIONAL (CAMBODIA) LIMITED
GOLORY COMPANY LIMITED

GRACE WIN (ASIA) LIMITED

GRAND HUGE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GREEN WASTE CORPORATION LIMITED
GREENCORE ASIA LIMITED
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1836896
1822153
2144103
2192619
1885392

1672363
1141779
1222090
1533772
1912135
1383934

1874652
1080217
2209467

1824659
2100725
2239315
1779116
0569398
0747455
1665953

1892351
0809701
1014674
1599655
1904995
0509346
1520186
1176376

1376855
2161303

GUSHAN CAPITAL OPERATION CO., LIMITED

Gooch Electronic Technology Co., Limited

Gorgeous Insurance Services Company Limited

Gowin Culture & Travel Development Group (H.K) LIMITED

H&H INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CONSULTING
CORPORATION LIMITED

H.K. FURNITURE CITY LIMITED

HAO MEI ALUMINIUM INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
HARVEST MEGA INVESTMENT LIMITED

HERBAL TEA LIMITED

HERO PLACE LIMITED

HEYANG PACKAGING MACHINERY INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LIMITED

HEYU INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HI ZEN (HONG KONG) ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HK KENNI BIOTECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

HK LIHEDE FOOD CO., LIMITED

HK Saatchi Jewelry Industrial Limited

HK XUKAI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK YAN YU INT'L TRADING LIMITED
HOLISTIC LIMITED

HONG KEE WOODEN (HKG) LIMITED

HONG KONG CONSTRUCTION ARBITRATION CHAMBER,
LIMITED

HONG KONG HENGXIN TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HUA MAI INVESTMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
HONG KONG JING SHENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG NOXTLON GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG PACIFIC NETWORK LIMITED

HONG KONG SHEN HAO COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG SILVER TREASURY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG STRONG-TECH INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONG KONG TIANNUO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG WONG KA CHONG MEDICINE LIMITED

BUEAEEHRAT]

B E T RHCAIRA
HER RIS TR A
BRI AT
R B A
AR
BT
SRR A
e
FRYHIRATE]
AR ]
RIS RIS AR AT

R 2 AR AE
FHEBEFEARAT

EHEMEEYRESEEAR S
]

B RARAF
BRI R EHEAIRAT]
IR EARAE
EHEETEEE HAIRAF
T HFRAE]
IBEACE(E ) AR AE
ﬁ;‘%@?’*&%@ﬁ¥b¥$ﬁ£ﬁﬁﬁ&
ERESREDREARAE
B BB ATRAE]
FHFEEEARAE
EARAEEARAE
TR REEAIRAT
(BHEHEARAE)
EHEREREARAE
FHREREE S ARAT

EREFHARAE
EEHEFAIEAIR AT



0936553
1504306
2149019
1935195
2204245
1683946
1565421
1612305
1388429

1861337
2080557
2099393
2147519
2160667
1800841
1977978
2161528
2068783
1770825

1753447
2117612

1842210

0753299
1018395
1921601
1672031
1087071
1752555
1619382
1264853
1801209

HONG KONG YA XUE QI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG ZHONGPENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG AMINE LIMITED

HONGKONG ARIKES TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DONGHONG WATER TREATMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG FLOAT CLOTHING TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG GENEROUS TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG HUADING HARDWARE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HUIHAI PROJECT INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG KATKUT TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHANGDONG INT'L TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG WEST LEMON HOLDING LIMITED
HONOUR (HK) TRADING LIMITED

HUGE STAR ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED

HW Ventures Limited

HY Digital (HK) Electronic Company Limited

Hong Kong Business Net Limited

Hong Kong Jiachuangye Trade Limited

Hong Kong Wedding Pipers and Music Consultancy Limited

Hong Kong Yong Feng Printing Company Limited

Hongkong Balance Hotel Investment & Management Group Co.,
Limited

Huawang (Japan) Group Limited

INFANTEX WEAR MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED
INTERTECHNICAL PACIFIC (HK) LIMITED

ITALY WOODPECKER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

IWC Solutions (Hong Kong) Limited

J.H. CHEMICAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
JIANGSU RAINDE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

JIUZHI GROUP (HK) LIMITED

JP CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

JTR Management Limited
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1824765
0837368
0922989
1108341
0742725
1159467
1050463
1888646
1675086
1955541
1001529
1972788
1471585

0104354
0735817
1194644
1596581
1294618
0152501
1413065

1371494

1599214
1694383
1675537
0351980
1016849
1761514
2167352
1776627

1554175
1480141

Janno (HongKong) Company Limited

KING'S ENTERPRISE LIMITED

KONSING INVESTMENT LIMITED

KORNWALL (HK) LIMITED

KOWELL PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED

KTC Holdings Limited

KWONG SONG (HK) TRAVEL COMPANY LIMITED
Kingson Almacen Group Limited

Kmman Group Limited

LAN HAI WORLDWIDE LIMITED

LBAdvisor International Limited

LEHIGH (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
LEIXIAOWANG (CANADA) TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

LI & FUNG (FASHION ACCESSORIES) LIMITED
LINION INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LIPING GROUP LIMITED

LIVE PROSECT LIMITED

LKC & Partners Limited

LOFER INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

LONG JI (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

LORDSTAR SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

LUNG'S TRADING (HK) LIMITED

Lei Peng (HK) Co., Limited

Mé&V INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
MASTER MISSION GARMENT LIMITED

MAX CHANNEL INVESTMENT LIMITED

METANBER COPPER COMPANY LIMITED

METRO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MHLKF Property Holdings Limited

MOST LUCK TRADING LIMITED
MULTI COLOR FILM PRODUCTION LIMITED
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1633334
1030802
1798571
0142867
1954814
1875471
1382981
1806339
1318166
1872335
1790558
0881913
1626903
1096325
1792351
1847653
1825426
1160213

1516671
1841567
1366000
0685519
0591189
0415094
1557357
1690039
1106439
1925949
1538565
1523242
1933486
1322210
2096875

MULTIBILLION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Max Global Logistics Limited

MemoSmart (Hong Kong) Limited

NAOMOTO HONG KONG LIMITED

NEW GRAND CHINA INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
NEW INC LIMITED

Netmak International (HK) Co., Limited

New Century Union International Co., Limited

Nirup Clinical Research Corporation Limited

OCATO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

OCEAN UNION (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED
OPTIMAL ADVISORS LIMITED

P.R.Hardware Limited

PAK LEE COMPANY LIMITED

PAN ASIAN DATA LIMITED

PARTNER CHINA LIMITED

PBS INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

PEACH BLOSSOM ISLAND DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

POTENCIAL (HONG KONG) TRADING CO., LIMITED
PRIME PERMATA RESOURCES LIMITED

PRIME STAR INDUSTRY LIMITED

PROFIT LINKAGE LIMITED

PROFIT TRADER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PROPELLER (H.K.) LIMITED

PacificLink Digital Group Limited

Palmap HK Limited

Payton Technology Limited

Pfizon Limited

Q.C.A. ASIA LIMITED

QIAOYUAN ELECTRICAL & TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

QX-INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
RAINBOW ARTS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
RAISING GROUP LIMITED
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1437877
0308906
0772482
1164046
1047611
0884265
2153610
1733191

1633851
1546019
2180831
0435412
1546183
1506693
1150258
1461705
1832416
1962150
1440734
1991742
1857107
1339650
2022389
2165861
2064430
0847880
1817895
1978367
2203966

1933448
2001625
1828221

RAYER TEXTILE LIMITED

RBC Investor Services Nominees (Hong Kong) Limited
RBC Investor Services Nominees Limited

RENE OZORIO COMPANY LIMITED

RILAND CHEMICAL LIMITED

RISING SUN TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED
RISING TRADERS PVT LIMITED

RPS (H.K) Energy Technology Co., Limited

RUI TIAN TRADING LIMITED

S&T (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SDP VOGUTE LIMITED

SHAN LUNG TSE KEE FISHBALL LIMITED

SHANGHAI GLOBAL CONTINENTAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHEN ZHEN SMAID INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN SUNFLOWER INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SIGNLOVE KOREA PREWEDDING LIMITED

SIMIP (HK) LIMITED

SINGAPORE JERIS CO., LIMITED

SINOMATE CORPORATION LIMITED

SMART DELIGHT CORPORATION LIMITED

SOUTHPAC LIMITED

SPACENET (HK) LIMITED

ST.JY PRESIDENTS' CLUB LIMITED

STEADY WISE LIMITED

STRING CAPITAL LIMITED

SUNBEAM ELECTRONIC LIMITED

SUNWAY HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED

SUPER GOLD LIMITED

SUPWIN QUANT FINANCE TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

SURPLUS ACCESS LIMITED
Shengkang (HK) International Co. Limited

Shenzhen Etone Video Technology Co., Limited
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2086972

2180682
0908281
2108984
0202290
2131516
1940190
1826872

1864488

1674198
1565033
1777086
1193023

1816847
1240923
2152399
1981100
2089146
1954669
1127860
1108917
1727019
2166691
1839399
1951181
0968499
1475731
1036742
1593186
1364713
1427258

Shenzhen Hongruixing Shebacai Co., Limited

Smell Roses Limited

TAK SHING PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TEXSIA BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

TND MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TOP BRANDS KNITTING LACE LIMITED

TOP CENTURY TRADING LIMITED

TOP COLORS PRINTING PACKAGE (HK) CO., LIMITED

TOP TREND FINE ART TRANSACTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TOP-CUSTOMIZED PRODUCTS LIMITED
TOP-LIGHT (HK) LIMITED
TRADE MOST LIMITED

TRIHELIX INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS DEVELOPER CO.,
LIMITED

TRUSTING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TT PROCUREMENT SERVICES HONG KONG LIMITED
TaiGuts Education Limited

Terabit Solutions Limited

Tiny Power Technology Limited

Tplservice Limited

UMBRO ASIA SOURCING LIMITED

UNI-WIN ASIA GROUP LIMITED

UNION GOLD HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
UPPER FAITH LIMITED

V & L INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
VAST PROFIT (HK) LIMITED

VIABLE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

VICTOR INC. LIMITED

VIGOR PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

WEIMEI IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
WELL TREND CREATION LIMITED

WESTERN HOLIDAY COMPANY LIMITED
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0986411
1968094
2158440
1318301
1947682
2254661
1959791
1658190
0317006
1890210
2080138
2131906
1644623
0873008
0910354

1815041
1923595
1780654
1400601
1673518
0918164
1810085
1999344

15 April 2016

WIDEBRIGHT LIMITED

WIN KING INTERNATIONAL (HK) GROUP LIMITED
WIN MEGA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

WIN WORKSHOP LIMITED

WIND SHINE GROUP LIMITED

WINFINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WORKSHOP 217 LIMITED

WORLD BRANCH LIMITED

WORLD DRAGON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WORLDWAY COMMODITIES (ASTA) CO., LIMITED
XINYUE (HONGKONG) TRADING CO., LIMITED
Xawa Limited

Xiangjie Enterprise Limited

YAOIIANG INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED

YEO CHEI MAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SCHOOL
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE LIMITED

YIITA (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

YISHEN (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
YIYI FASHION (HK) CO., LIMITED

YOIC INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

YONG SHAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

YOUDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

YU FENG FOOTWEAR COMPANY LIMITED

ZTL PACIFIC LIMITED

Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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